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Last Name First Name Email Phone Number Business Name Registration Type
Crouse Sheryl scrouse@reagan.com 919-624-9328 S. Crouse & Associates DBE Firm
Pullen Dannesia dpullen@pullenboyhauling.com 919-649-9996 Pullen Boy Hauling DBE Firm
Sellars Carlton carlton.sellars@cs4services.com 678-772-0496 CS4 Services DBE Firm
Barry Andy andy.barry@stwcorp.com 252-430-4017 ST Wooten Prime Contractor
Moore Tim tcmoore@ncdot.gov 919-902-0158 NCDOT/OCR
Kemp Ramey rkemp@conticivil.com 919-391-6425 Conti Civil LLC Prime Contractor
Trammell Emily etrammell@crowderusa.com 704-348-1380 Crowder Construction
Bero Edward bero@baroventures.com 800-454-2975 Bero Ventures, LLC
Rawley TJ trentrawley@yahoo.com 336-304-4249 Tracco
Wood Michael michael.wood@threeoaksengineering.com 919-732-1300 Three Oaks Engineering DBE Firm
Banks Jesse jessebankstwo@aol.com 919-427-1402 Carolina Const. Worx DBE Firm
Sloan Benny bfsloan@ncdot.gov 919-602-7344 NCDOT/OCR
Rojas Steve mrontimeconstruction@gmail.com 984-233-0255 Mr. On Time Construction DBE Firm
Gill Cheryl ncrelocationagent@gmail.com 919-961-0894 BTS Consultant Sub Contractor
Smith Tunya tmmsmith@ncdot.gov NCDOT/OCR
Evans Ronald ronaldevanssub@gmail.com 919-427-1403 Oak City Acquistions and Land Development DBE Firm
Rogers Brian brianrogers@ncdot.gov 919-214-2545 NCDOT/ROW
Jackson Donna donna.jackson@mottmac.com 919-520-3681 NCDOT Prime Contractor
Menjou Sophie smenjou@laneblythe540.com 919-710-5994 Lane-Blythe JV Prime Contractor
Mann CJ cjmann@vistabution.com 919-844-9375 Vistabution Prime Contractor
Wood Cory corywwod@telics.com 336-705-8844 Telics Prime Contractor
Hayes Tim tim.hayes@wgiinc.com 919-744-1819 WGI Design Firm
Price Mark mprice@utilitycoor.com 704-226-8039 UCC Sub Contractor
Bradley Lee lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com 704-325-8474 Blythe Construction Prime Contractor
Russell Shelton info@evolutionss.com 919-741-5233 Evolution Supportive Servies Sub Contractor
Kloss Walter walter.kloss@wgiinc.com 904-470-4503 WGI Design Firm
Chung Mi contact@usindustrialgroup.com US Industrial Group Prime Contractor
Ramirez Gonzalo contact@usindustrialgroup.com US Industrial Group Prime Contractor
Trupp Simmons Bonnie brtripp224@gmail.com 919-217-9378 BTS Consultant Sub Contractor
Johnson Aisha aisha.johnson@branchgroup.com Branch Group Prime Contractor
Marrion Tonya tmmarrion@ncdot.gov NCDOT
Young Brenecia brenicia.young@yahoo.com 336-561-6517 TRACCO DBE Firm
Pullen Jarvis jpullen@pullenboyhauling.com 770-878-8306 Pullen Boy Hauling DBE Firm
Tripp Ira trippira@gmail.com 646-912-0906 BTS Consultant Sub Contractor
Sellars Cara cara.sellars@cs4services.com 678-772-0635 CS4 Services DBE Firm
Stanfield Athena avstanfield@ncdot.gov 919-417-3974 NCDOT
Alinaghian Mateen malinaghian@ncdot.gov 910-610-8003 NCDOT
Smith-McNear Tenesia info@sandridgematerials.com 704-770-1674 Sand Ridge Materials
Goel Vinnie vgoel@a1cons.com 919-469-4800 A1 Consulting Group DBE Firm
Boyd Chris cboyd@crowderusa.com 336-682-1721 Crowder Construction Sub Contractor
Meador Thomas tcmeador@laneconstruct.com 704-614-49965 Lane-Blythe Prime Contractor
Oswandel Kevin kevin.oswandel@blytheconstruction.com Blythe Construction Prime Contractor
Brooks Lonnie librooks@ncdot.gov NCDOT
Simpson David david.simpson@wgiinc.com 919-522-9599 WGI Design Firm
Niles Terry terry@vistabution.com 919-844-9375 Vistabution, LLC DBE Firm
Page Jerry jpage@gfnet.com 252-230-8834 Gannett Flemming Design Firm
Bishop Jimmy jbishop@icivilinc.com 493-966-4235 iCivil Inc DBE Firm
Ramirez Nick nramirez@amtengineering.com 727-214-7698 AMT Design Firm
Rosenfield Michael mrosenfield@atcsplc.com 703-595-9425 ATCS
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Last Name First Name Email Phone Number Business Name Registration Type
Beaver Trent tbeaver@drmp.com 336-957-6763 DRMP
O'Neal Sean soneal@flatironcorp.com 252-256-2013 FlatIron Prime Contractor
Cook Tim tcook@flatironcorp.com 704-775-2995 FlatIron Prime Contractor
Lawler Jim jlawler@flatironcorp.com 919-816-6384 FlatIron Prime Contractor
Wells Thomas twells@kleinfelder.com 336-207-7524 Kleinfelder Design Firm
Braswell Mike mike.braswell@summitde.com 919-818-4677 Summit Design Firm
Ridges Natia ncr@ttlincs.com 919-521-6464 Timely Transportation
Turner Michael michael.turner@aecom.com 407-409-1580 AECOM Design Firm
Cuthrell Lewis lewis.cuthrell 757-274-8715 Branch
Stroud Aaron astroud@rkk.com 919-906-8848 RK&K Design Firm
Boyles Scott scott.boyles@atkinglobal.com 919-623-6581 Atkins Design Firm
Troy Brooks tbbrooks2@ncdot.gov 336-972-4627 NCDOT
Mays Yahl Mary myahl@rkk.com 919-878-5690 RK&K Design Firm
Zicko Michael mzicko@flatironcorp.com 804-400-4078 FlatIron Prime Contractor
Nixon Keith knixon@balfourbeatty.com 910-231-4636 Balfour Beatty Prime Contractor
Looney Joseph jlooney@orcolan.com 803-833-4295 OR Colon Sub Contractor
Wallace Jon jwallace@flatironcorp.com 919-801-8786 FlatIron Prime Contractor
Harris Thomas thomas.harris@wsp.com 919-270-1424 WSP Design Firm
Richards Cameron crichards@ncdot.gov 919-835-8200 NCDOT
Alqudwah Ayman aalqudwah@ncdot.gov 919-814-4749 NCDOT
Rivenbark Russ rrivenbark@fandr.com 919-719-1848 F&R Design Firm
Weisner Jeff jweisner@atcsplc.com 984-203-8571 ATCS Sub Contractor
Roberts Tracy teroberts@ncdot.gov 919-707-6064 NCDOT
Mann Clarence cmann4s@bellsouth.com 919-417-4621 Vistabution Prime Contractor
Rigg Jacob jacob@letsgetmoving.org RTA
Milazzo Joe joe@letsgetmoving.org RTA
Rosemond Margaret mrosemond@moffattbnichol.com Moffatt & Nichol Design Firm
Robbins Ed edrobbins@parsons.com 919-854-1347 Parson
Lassiter Neil nlassister@sepiinc.com 252-531-0064 SEPI Design Firm
Roberts Stephen stephen7005@gmail.com 919-637-7822 AMT
Ragan David dragan@hardestyhanover.com 919-612-1542 Hardesty & Hanover
Luther Mark mark.luther@wsp.com 919-889-1454 WSP
Gosselin Adam adam.gosselin@rsandh.com 952-868-1286 RS&H
Stanford Kathy kstanford@thcinc.net 919-578-4099 THC Inc
Poole Seth seth.poole@stantec.com 919-801-7381 Stantec Design Firm
Klinksek Andrew aklinksieck@hntb.com 919-424-0477 HHNTB
Little Tim timothy.little@mbakerintl.com 919-920-1787 Michael Baker
Bradley Jerry jbradley@wetherilleng.com 919-353-5837 Wetherhill Engineering
Garry Keith kgarry@sam.biz 919-741-0293 SAM
Gibbs Tonia tgibbs@espassociates.com 919-415-2736 ESP Associates Sub Contractor
Privette Dale dale.privette@dot.gov 919-747-7008 FHWA
Freeman Adam josephfreeman@stvinc.com 704-651-3212 STV
Burke Alexis aburke@rkk.com 919-418-4034 RK&K Design Firm
Turveen Kris kris.turveen@rsandh.com 910-364-3309 RS&H Design Firm
Davis Mike michael.davis@rsandh.com 919-271-0503 RS&H Design Firm
Eller Doug deller@smeinc.com 336-877-7084 S&ME Design Firm
Eberspeaker David david.eberspeaker@kci.com 919-796-1920 KCI
Garcia Nathan ngarcia@drmp.com 863-398-2285 DRMP
Surti Nilesh nilesh.surti@arcadis.com 919-656-4361 Arcadis Design Firm
Cullum Sam scullum@kcaeng.com 919-882-7839 KCA Design Firm
Allen Pope allen.pope@collierseng.com 910-471-7177 Colliers Design Firm
Peter Adam apeter@drmp.com 704-779-8159 DRMP, Inc
Matthis Stu stumatthis@atvinc.com 704-287-9666 STV
Sears David dsears@rkk.com 336-420-4001 RK&K
Whitaker Brandon bwhitaker@smeinc.com 336-366-0548 S&ME
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Mosher Jeff jmosher@ferrovial.vs 704-408-3963 Ferrorvial
Hoffman Robert robby.hoffman@summitde.com 910-213-7034 Summit
Purvis Greg gpurvis@wetherhilleng.com 919-851-8077 Wetherhill Engineering Design Firm
Bollinger Richard richard.bollinger@rshandh.com 919-480-4066 RS&H Design Firm
Sharpe Jason jason.sharpe@zacharycorp.com Zachary Prime Contractor
Bunn Eddie Ebunn@gfnet.com 252-205-0013 Gannett Fleming Design Firm
Belisle Rob rlbelisle@terracon.com 980-722-9160 Terracon
Douglas Jeff jdouglas@hdrinc.com 919-441-3353 HDR Design Firm
Davis Michael michael.davis@rsandh.com 919-271-0503 RB&H Design Firm
Harrison Charles charles@vistabution.com 919-916-0408 Vistabution
Harder Steve sharder@flatironcorp.com 919-520-5393 FlatIron Prime Contractor
Fuller Greg greg.fuller@summitde.com 919-215-5654 Summit Design Firm
Trogdon Jim jim.trogdon@aecom.com AECOM
Austin Kevin kaustin@rkk.com 919-218-2462 RK&K
Hart Teresa thart@jmt.com 984-269-4918 JMT Design Firm
Johnson Phillip phillip.johnson@kci.com 919-795-7754 KCI Design Firm
Rochelle Rodger rrochelle@nc.rr.com 919-426-3075 Hardesty & Hanover Design Firm
Tennyson Nick ntennyson@elrobinsoneng.com 919-302-1178 E.L. Robinson Engineering Design Firm
Gavin Teng gavin.teng@accelerate.com 919-263-5678 Accelerate Engineering DBE Firm
Pinkham Tylia tpinkham@walshgroup.com 919-459-6603 Archer Western Prime Contractor
Pridgen Angel apridgen@gfnet.com 910-624-3439 Gannett Fleming Design Firm
Whitley Battle bwhitley@rameykemp.com 919-618-0144 Ramey Kemp Associates Design Firm
Garrett Paul tgarrett@vaughnmelton.com 919-819-1920 V&M
Bivens Jonathan jonathan@stwcorp.com 919-669-9193 S.T. Wooten Corp
Goins Christine cgoins@sminc.com 410-598-4601 S&ME
DeBerardino David david.deberadino@sam.biz 919-900-0107 SAM
Viele Walter walter.viele@fredsmithcompany.net 919-524-1324 Fred Smith Company
Crawford Ben benjamin.crawford@kci.com 919-395-7207 KCI Design Firm
Canales Roberto rcanales@LJBinc.com 919-812-9150 LJB
Lomax Jeff jlomax@wrallp.com 301-502-4155 WRA Design Firm
Boyer Jason jason.boyer@meadhunt.com 919-268-0701 Mead & Hunt
Woodard Jordan jwoodard4@ncdot.gov 919-707-6208 NCDOT
Perry Colin cperry@wakestonecorp.com 919-608-3177 Wake Stone Sub Contractor
Kluckman Roger roger.kluckman@volkert.com 919-848-9385 Volkert, Inc Sub Contractor
Cook Steve cooksd@cdmsmith.com 919-218-7580 CDM Smith Sub Contractor
Pedro Jach Jach.Pedro@wsp.com 919-795-5518 WSP
Talley Jason jason.talley@meadhunt.com Mead & Hunt
Irvin Monty
Gettier Lawrence lgettier@elrobinson.com 919-280-5117 E.L. Robinson Engineering
Armstrong Scott scottarmstrong@parson.com 803-394-6994 Parson Corp Design Firm
Walker Warren Warren.Walker@volkert.com 252-256-1363
Harris Phil pharris@speiinc.com 914-673-8784 SEPI Sub Contractor
Santec Tom tgsantec@ncdot.gov 919-414-2447 NCDOT
Crenshaw Jared jcrenshaw@schnabeleng.com 984-381-6785 Schnabel Sub Contractor
Pilz Annie apilz@engimaengineeringpllc.com 919-880-0218 Enginma


	Morning Session
	Afternoon Session

